UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ULV8541                                                                                      CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 6
Copyright © 2023 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R105-108.B
CMOS RAIL-TO-RAIL
GENERAL-PURPOSE
AMPLIFIERS
 DESCRIPTION

* Wide bandwidth: 1MHz
* Rail-to-rail input and output
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ULV8541L-AL5-R ULV8541G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
ULV8541L-S08-R ULV8541G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
ULV8541G-AL5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AL5: SOT-353, S08: SOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free(3)Green Package
 MARKING
SOT-353 SOP-8
ULV8541                                                                                   CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R105-108.B
 PIN CONFIGURATION
NC